
2

ររុស Male រសី Female

22,616 26,979

2,005 1,800 A

410 535

40 25

26 19

71

303 377

51 52

461 587 B

130 130

10 9

140 139 C

34 50

0 0

34 50

113 121

37 31

203 236

14 16

81 52

1 0

449 456 D

មជ្ឈមណ្ឌ លជាតបិ្រយុទ្ធនងឹជំ្ងអឺេដស៍ អសើស្សបក និងកាមអោគ
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ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺដែលចាកចចញពីការ ពាបាលចោយ
 ARTកនុងររីមាសចនេះ

(Number of patients who left ART Care 

during this quarter)

Total ART Sites :

Facility ART report

Total Provinces/ Cities :

ប្រអេទ្ (Category)

0 - 14

អាយុ Age សរុប Total

ការរង្កា រជាវជិជមាន (ផ្តល់ចសវា៣ដររយ៉ា ងរិច) 
Positve Prevention (at least 3 * )

>14 

0 - 14

19

1

71

680

ចេទ (Sex)

> 14 

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺថ្មីចារច់ផ្តើមពាបាលចោយARTចៅកនុងមនទីរចពទយរដងែក/
គ្លីនីក ចៅកនុងររីមាសចនេះ (Number of new patients started on ART 

Care at this facility during this quarter)

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺដែលសកមម ទទលួបានការពាបាលចោយ ART ចៅ ចុងររី

មាសមុន (Number of Active Patients on ART at the end of 

preceding quarter)

សរុប   Total

0 - 14

0 - 14

ស្លល រ់
(Died)

រញ្ជូ នចចញ
(Transferred Out)

> 14 

133

1,048

ត្រីមាសទី  (Quarter)

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺដែលចបាេះរងច់សវា ច ើយររឡរម់កវញិកនុងររីមាសចនេះ 
(Number of patients loss and return in this quarter)

84

0 - 14

279

68

30

លេះរងក់ារពាបាល
 (Lost) 

1

> 14 439

> 14 

សរុបេនកជំ្ងឺស្ដលចាកអេញពីការពាបាល ART ទងំេស់

*****

49,595

905

234

បានច្វើចោគ្វនិិចឆយ័ថាមានជំងឺរចរង
Diagnosed TB (BK+ / - , EP)

របាយការណ៍្ប្រចាបំ្តីមាសសតីពកីារពាបាលអោយ ARV

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺដែលបានរញ្ជូ នចូល ចៅកនុងរយៈចពលររីមាសចនេះ
(Number of Patients transferred in during this quarter)

63 (Pediatric = 36)

3,805

ឆ្ន ាំ (Year)                             2015

> 14 

សរុបេនកជំ្ងឺART ថ្មី  0 - 14

260

45

> 14 

103

សរុបេនកជំ្ងឺថ្មី   >14 945

មានផ្ផ្ទច េះ (Pregnant)

សរុបេនកជំ្ងឺថ្មី ទងំេស់ Total all new ART patients

បានចារច់ផ្តើមពាបាលជំងឺរចរង
(TB Tx Started)

65

0 - 14

0

សរុប   Total 84





M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G

1 Banteay Meanchey

1 Serei Sophon RH 485 603 47 45 1,180 7 12 1 0 20 2 4 2 1 9 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 4 2 17 1 2 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 2 486 611 46 44 1,187

2 Mongkul Borey PH 360 410 21 28 819 16 9 0 3 28 4 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 377 418 21 31 847

3 Poipet 1 HC * 448 577 0 0 1,025 18 20 0 0 38 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 12 12 0 0 24 2 0 0 0 2 453 585 0 0 1,038

4 Thmor Puok RH 84 115 0 0 199 3 2 0 0 5 2 3 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 88 118 0 0 206

2 Battambang

5 Mong Russey RH * 287 332 18 18 655 6 5 1 0 12 0 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 4 4 4 0 0 8 1 0 0 0 1 286 335 19 17 657

6 BattamBang PH 1,111 1,373 161 138 2,783 18 21 3 8 50 8 3 0 1 12 7 8 0 0 15 3 1 2 3 9 10 13 0 0 23 3 2 0 0 5 1,128 1,389 162 144 2,823

7 R5 Military Hospital 109 75 0 0 184 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 76 0 0 186

8 Thmor Kol RH 299 367 0 0 666 8 10 0 0 18 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 6 1 2 0 0 3 4 4 0 0 8 1 1 0 0 2 307 372 0 0 679

9 Sampov Loun  RH 171 242 7 9 429 5 8 0 0 13 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 4 1 0 6 2 0 0 0 2 175 246 6 9 436

3 Kampong Cham

10 Kampong Cham PH 766 919 99 93 1,877 10 16 5 8 39 1 1 0 0 2 6 5 0 0 11 3 5 1 1 10 8 10 2 0 20 6 2 0 0 8 766 924 101 100 1,891

11  Choeung Prey RH 210 240 0 0 450 4 7 0 0 11 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 4 7 0 0 11 2 0 0 0 2 208 240 0 0 448

12 Chamkar Loeu RH 61 89 0 0 150 5 4 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 65 90 0 0 155

13 Srey Santhor RH 70 85 0 0 155 1 2 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 1 67 86 0 0 153

4 Tbaung Khmum 

14 Memut RH 125 158 5 8 296 6 5 0 0 11 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 4 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 130 160 5 8 303

15 Tbaung Khmum RH 477 548 22 31 1,078 9 15 0 0 24 2 2 0 0 4 1 6 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 8 11 0 1 20 0 0 0 0 0 481 560 22 30 1,093

5 Kampong Chhnang

16 Kampong Chhnang PH * 307 375 41 38 761 3 7 1 1 12 0 2 0 1 3 1 2 0 0 3 7 5 0 0 12 4 4 1 0 9 2 3 0 0 5 298 374 41 40 753

6 Kampong Speu

17 Kampong Speu PH 352 489 104 84 1,029 3 5 1 4 13 1 3 3 0 7 2 1 0 0 3 5 7 0 1 13 4 2 0 0 6 1 1 0 0 2 348 488 108 87 1,031

18 Oudong RH 101 129 0 0 230 4 8 0 0 12 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 104 139 0 0 243

19 Kong Pisey RH 88 167 0 0 255 1 2 0 0 3 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 171 0 0 261

7 Kampong Thom

20 Kampong Thom PH 265 343 26 27 661 6 5 0 0 11 1 2 1 0 4 0 4 0 0 4 0 1 1 0 2 4 5 0 2 11 1 1 0 0 2 267 347 26 25 665

21 Baray Santhuk RH 95 144 0 0 239 3 4 0 0 7 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 98 147 0 0 245

8 Kampot

22 Kampot PH 330 443 45 42 860 3 11 1 0 15 2 2 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 4 2 5 0 0 7 6 3 0 1 10 0 3 0 0 3 329 447 46 41 863

23 Kampong Trach RH 505 563 18 20 1,106 6 12 2 1 21 0 2 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 12 2 0 0 14 7 6 1 0 14 3 0 0 0 3 489 569 19 22 1,099

9 Kandal

24 Chey Chum Neash PH 1,013 1,129 86 82 2,310 17 31 2 1 51 6 7 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 2 10 6 9 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 1,028 1,155 85 81 2,349

25 Koh Thom RH * 168 198 11 13 390 1 4 0 0 5 2 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 3 3 0 0 6 2 1 0 0 3 166 199 10 12 387

26 Keansvay RH 54 105 0 0 159 1 3 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 54 106 0 0 160

Total

Patients transferred Out Lost

> 14Total
> 14

> 14 0 - 14
Total

> 14 0 - 14
> 14

0 - 14
0 - 14

Total

Provinces and Cities

ART Services

Patients transferred In

Died
0 - 14

Active Patients until 

Quarter 2-2015

Kingdom of Cambodia

National Center for HIV/AIDS, Nation Religion King

Dermatology and STD

Number of Patients receiving ART in Quarter 2-2015
*****

Number of Patients at the

end of Preceding Quarter

Total

> 14 0 - 14
Total

0 - 14
Total

New ART in Quarter 2-2015

> 14

Patients who left ART Care during this quarter

Total

 Patients Lost and Return in this 

quarter

> 14 0 - 14



M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G

Total

Patients transferred Out Lost

> 14Total
> 14

> 14 0 - 14
Total

> 14 0 - 14
> 14

0 - 14
0 - 14

Total

Provinces and Cities

ART Services

Patients transferred In

Died
0 - 14

Active Patients until 

Quarter 2-2015

Number of Patients at the

end of Preceding Quarter

Total

> 14 0 - 14
Total

0 - 14
Total

New ART in Quarter 2-2015

> 14

Patients who left ART Care during this quarter

Total

 Patients Lost and Return in this 

quarter

> 14 0 - 14

10 Koh Kong 

27 Smach Meanchey PH * 269 314 14 20 617 7 11 0 1 19 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 2 8 0 2 12 1 0 1 0 2 273 317 13 19 622

28 Sre Ambil RH 115 132 8 5 260 2 7 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 6 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 117 139 4 1 261

11 Kratie

29 Kratie PH * 220 245 18 19 502 3 4 0 0 7 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 2 9 0 0 0 0 0 220 246 18 17 501

12 Phnom Penh

30 Khmer Soviet Hospital 1,591 1,505 129 124 3,349 1 1 2 2 6 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 0 8 3 8 2 0 13 3 4 0 0 7 1,583 1,491 127 127 3,328

31 Calmette Hospital 772 708 0 0 1,480 8 7 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 1 776 712 0 0 1,488

32 Preah Kossamak 1,168 1,318 0 0 2,486 9 11 0 0 20 3 4 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 5 4 0 0 9 5 0 0 0 5 1,169 1,327 0 0 2,496

33 National Pediatric * 206 184 370 295 1,055 0 1 13 8 22 1 2 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 3 1 12 2 3 2 5 12 0 0 0 0 0 202 179 379 298 1,058

34 Center of Hope SHC * 1,460 1,889 0 0 3,349 25 32 0 0 57 7 5 0 1 13 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 11 8 0 0 19 2 3 0 0 5 1,478 1,913 0 1 3,392

35 Preah Ketomealea 764 571 0 0 1,335 9 6 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 5 5 0 0 10 1 1 0 0 2 766 570 0 0 1,336

36 Social Health Clinic 945 1,062 61 41 2,109 7 16 0 0 23 10 8 0 1 19 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 2 7 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 959 1,078 60 42 2,139

37 Chhouk Sar I Clinic 66 515 8 1 590 1 12 1 2 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 8 0 0 8 0 1 0 0 1 67 516 9 3 595

38 Chhouk Sar II Clinic 174 0 0 0 174 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 1 0 0 0 1 172 0 0 0 172

39 Samdach Ov  RH * 180 222 0 0 402 6 11 0 0 17 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 2 185 230 0 0 415

40 Meanchey RH 209 299 0 0 508 7 10 0 0 17 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 5 1 0 0 6 2 1 0 0 3 209 306 0 0 515

41 Chamkar Doung HC 170 154 0 0 324 13 12 0 0 25 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 9 2 0 0 11 2 1 0 0 3 173 163 0 0 336

42 Pochinton RH 165 231 0 0 396 14 8 0 0 22 4 9 0 0 13 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 2 180 245 0 0 425

13 Prey Veng

43 Neak Loeung RH 474 735 59 50 1,318 4 12 0 0 16 2 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 475 744 59 50 1,328

44 Kampong Leav PH 359 453 24 28 864 15 13 7 1 36 6 4 1 0 11 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 5 3 9 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 378 468 27 26 899

45 Pearaing RH 81 119 13 4 217 1 3 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 82 121 13 4 220

14 Pursat

46 Sampov Meas PH 464 583 44 39 1,130 8 8 0 0 16 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 472 588 44 39 1,143

15 Siem Reap

 
47 Siem Reap PH 1,265 1,488 0 0 2,753 35 46 0 0 81 7 6 0 0 13 1 5 0 0 6 14 7 0 0 21 8 11 0 0 19 5 6 0 0 11 1,281 1,521 0 0 2,802

48 Komar Angkor Hospital 0 0 283 251 534 0 0 4 4 8 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 7 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 281 253 534

49 Sothnikum RH 219 329 0 0 548 6 7 0 0 13 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 3 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 5 220 332 0 0 552

50 Kralanh RH 84 102 0 0 186 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 85 104 0 0 189

16 Sihanouk Ville

51 Sihanouk PH 806 897 86 74 1,863 15 20 2 2 39 4 6 1 0 11 1 3 0 0 4 3 1 0 1 5 5 7 0 0 12 3 0 0 0 3 815 918 89 75 1,897

17 Stung Treng

52 Stung Treng PH 177 182 17 19 395 4 7 0 1 12 2 2 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 28 32 0 0 60 1 2 0 0 3 1 3 0 0 4 153 154 17 21 345

18 Svay Rieng

53 Svay Rieng PH 427 587 37 45 1,096 9 7 0 2 18 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 4 3 0 0 7 4 0 0 0 4 430 591 37 45 1,103

54 Romeas Hek RH 75 92 10 4 181 3 2 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 79 93 10 4 186



Number of p..,ticnts 81 the 
Now ART in Qu~rl. r 2-20 15 Plltlon'" I"rnlforrod In 

Pallen Is Ulat tlnd R,olurn In tht. 
Pil lonl, who ...It ART C... durIng Ihls quarter

end of Preceding Quarter quarter 

Provinces and Cities 

! PiIIlient. Ir.nlferred Out LOI!ART Services 
> 14 0 · 14 > 14 o · ld > 14 0- 14 ;. 14 0 - 14i Total Total To lal To l al 

> " 0-1' > 14 0 - 14 
Totat Tolal 

M F 8 G M F B 0 M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M 

Takeo 

55 Takeo PH' 507 722 60 63 1,352 3 6 4 2 15 8 8 0 0 16 0 2 0 0 2 1 1 5 5 12 2 7 0 2 11 2 

56 Ang Roke RH 169 209 15 8 401 3 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 1 3 3 0 0 6 0 1 0 0 1 3 4 0 0 1 0 

57 Kirivong RH • 210 271 9 12 S02 2 2 0 0 4 3 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 , 2 , 1 5 0 J 0 0 3 3 

58 Prey Kobo. RH 93 136 0 0 229 3 5 0 0 8 2 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 a 0 0 0 

Oddor Meanchey 
59 Samrong PH 120 158 7 5 290 2 3 0 0 5 3 5 0 0 8 2 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 1 6 4 0 1 1 1 0 

60 Anlong Veng RH 14 20 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 a 0 0 

Pai/in 

51 Pallin PH • 140 190 10 13 353 6 10 1 1 18 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 5 3 5 0 0 8 1 

Preah Vihear 
62 16 Makare PH • 101 117 12 4 234 d 3 0 0 7 1 2 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 0 e 1 

Kep 
53 Kep' 16 22 0 0 38 1 1 0 0 2 5 3 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 , 2 0 0 3 0 

DIad 

>14 0 - 1' 

F B 

1 0 

, 0 

0 0 

1 0 

2 0 

0 0 

2 0 

1 0 

1 0 

Active Pationt$ until 

Quartor 2·20 15 

> 14 0-14 

G I Tola' 
M F 8 G 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3 5 13 729 59 55 

1 113 207 15 8 

3 211 211 8 11 

1 98 142 0 0 

2 120 161 7 4 

0 18 2.3 0 0 

3 '4' 192 10 13 

2 102 120 1 1 4 

1 20 22 0 0 

Toiol 
I 

1,359 

403 

SOl 

240 

29 2 
1 

4,1 

356 

237 

4 2 

21 

22 

TOTAL 22 ,616 26,979 2 ,005 1 ,800 53,400 dl0 535 51 52 I,Od8 130 130 
-_.. . 

The number of patients reported in these sites might be sh own differently from previous quarterly report due to the late data entry to the database and/or transition to the new database system 

Phnom Penh. ~ {'peptember 201 5 

Phnom Penh , 1Lt' September 2015 Phnom Penh, 11lSeptember 2015 Pre~Jed by 

Chec ed by Check";l,d by Data Management Offi cer 

Chief of Data Management Unit Chief of AID S Care Unit 

-~ p ;"~hvAV:;'1 
--~~-=-. 

Mr. Mam Sovatha Dr. Samreth Sovannarith Mr. Sun Sokieng 

10 9 279 34 50 0 0 84 113 121 J7 31 302 , 03 236 14 16 469 81 52 1 a 134 22,793 27 ,285 2.014 1 ,!1 4 53,906 



Number of ART patients Screened for TB, Pregnancy and Positive Prevention in Q2-2015

Boy Girl
Diagnosed 

(BK+,-/EP)

TB Tx

Started
PP

Diagnosed 

(BK+,-/EP)

TB Tx

Started
PP

M
 T

B
 D

g

F
 T

B
 D

g

Diagnosed

TB (BK+,-/EP) M
 T

X

F
 T

X Started TB 

treatment M
 T

B
 

C
o

tr
im

F
 T

B
 

C
o

tr
im

TB-HIV patients 

on ART started  

Cotrimoxazole 

Women on ART 

got pregnant

Spontaneous

abortion

Induced 

abortion

1 Banteay Meanchey

1 Serei Sophon HC 1 0 7 0 0 7 12 0 0 12 4 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0

2 Mongkul Borey PH 0 3 16 1 1 16 9 0 0 9 1 25 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

3 Poipet 1 HC 0 0 18 3 2 18 20 0 0 20 4 38 4 1 5 0 0 0 1 0 1 12 0 0

4 Thmor Pouk RH 0 0 3 0 0 3 2 0 0 2 0 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Battambang

5 Mong Russey  RH 1 0 6 1 1 6 5 1 1 5 1 11 5 5 10 1 2 3 1 1 2 2 0 0

6 BattamBang PH 3 8 18 4 4 18 21 0 0 21 5 39 16 6 22 5 1 6 5 1 6 14 1 0

7 R5 Military Hospital 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Thmor Kol RH 0 0 8 1 1 8 10 0 0 10 2 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0

9 Sampov Loun RH 0 0 5 0 0 5 8 0 0 8 1 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

3 Kampong Cham

10 Kampong Cham PH 5 8 10 3 2 10 16 2 3 16 2 26 7 4 11 3 3 6 3 2 5 9 0 0

11 Choeung Prey RH 0 0 4 1 1 4 7 0 0 7 2 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0

12 Chamkar Loeu RH 0 0 5 0 0 5 4 0 0 4 1 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

13 Srey Santhor RH 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Thbong Khmum

14 Memut RH 0 0 6 0 0 5 5 0 0 5 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Thbong Khmum RH 0 0 9 1 1 8 15 0 0 15 1 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0

5 Kampong Chhnang

16 Kampong Chhnang PH 1 1 3 1 1 3 7 0 0 7 3 10 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 4 0 0

6 Kampong Speu

17 Kampong Speu PH 1 4 3 0 0 3 5 0 0 5 1 8 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 4 0 0

18 Oudong RH 0 0 4 0 0 4 8 1 1 8 0 12 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 0

19 Kong Pisey RH 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 1 3 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 3 1 0 0

7 Kampong Thom

20 Kampong Thom PH 0 0 6 0 0 1 5 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

21 Baray Santhuk RH 0 0 3 0 0 3 4 0 0 3 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

8 Kampot

22 Kampot PH 1 0 3 0 0 3 11 1 0 11 1 14 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0

23 Kampong Trach RH 2 1 6 0 0 6 12 0 0 12 3 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0

9 Kandal

24 Chey Chum Neash PH 2 1 17 0 0 0 31 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1

25 Koh Thom RH 0 0 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 4 1 5 6 5 11 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 0 0

26 Keansvay RH 0 0 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 3 1 2 3 0 0 0 2 0 0

10 Koh Kong 

27 Smach Meanchey PH 0 1 7 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Sre Ambil RH 0 0 2 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 0

11 Kratie

29 Kratie PH 0 0 3 3 0 3 4 4 0 4 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Phnom Penh

30 Khmer Soviet Hospital 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Calmette Hospital 0 0 8 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Preah Kossamak 0 0 9 0 0 9 11 0 0 11 0 20 2 1 3 2 1 3 0 0 0 11 0 0

33 National Pediatric 13 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Center of Hope 0 0 25 5 2 9 32 1 0 6 3 15 45 34 79 7 1 8 10 6 16 1 0 0

TB

Male

New ART during Quarter 2-2015

P
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a
t 
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a
s
e
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) Pregnancy

Kingdom of Cambodia

Nation Religion King

*****

Active paitents on ART diring this quarter

TB

National Center for HIV/AIDS, 

Dermatology and STD

TB

Provinces and Cities

ART Services

0 - 14

Total

P
re

g
n

a
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Female

> 14

Total



New ART during Quarter 2·2015 Active paltents on ART dlrlng this quarter 

> 14 

Provinces and Cit ies 0·14 Male Female M TB Pregnancy 

ART Services TB TB i ! 
'" TB·HIV patients Total Diagnosed TBTx Total Diagnosed TBTx .. a If Diagnosed ~ )( Started TB ~! ~~ Women on ART Spontaneous Induced 

Boy GIr1 PP PP <= III ~ 
l- on ART started 

(BK+,·IEP) Started (BK+,·IEP) Started e 0­ f- TB (BK+,·IEP) ::;: "­ treatment :f8 ..... S gol pregnant abortion abortion 
0­ D. ::. 

I 

Cotrimoxalole 

35 Preah Ketomealea I) I) 9 I) 0 I) 6 I) 0 0 I) 0 I) I) I) I) 0 0 I) I) I) a 0 0 

36 Social Health Clinic 0 I) 7 0 0 I) 16 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 I) 

37 Chhouk Sar I Clinic 1 2 1 a 0 1 12 4 4 12 1 13 1 7 8 1 4 5 1 4 5 10 1 1 

38 Chhouk Sar II Clinic I) I) 8 0 0 8 I) 0 0 0 a 8 3 I) 3 0 I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

39 Samdach Ov RH 0 0 6 1 1 6 11 0 0 11 3 17 0 0 0 0 I) 0 I) I) I) 5 I) 0 

40 Meanchey RH 0 0 7 1 I) 7 10 0 0 8 0 15 1 0 1 I) I) I) 0 1 1 1 0 () 

41 Chamkar Doung HC 0 0 13 1 0 13 12 0 0 12 0 25 1 0 1 0 0 a 0 0 0 ,. 0 ( I 
-­

42 Pochinton RH I) 0 14 0 0 14 8 0 0 8 0 22 0 a 0 I) I) I) 0 I) I) 1 0 0 

I Prey Veng 

43 Neak Loeung RH 0 I) 4 2 2 3 12 3 3 9 4 12 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 I) 0 0 

44 Kampong Leav PH 7 1 15 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 I) 1 1 3 0 0 

45 Pearaing 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 a I) I) 0 0 I) 0 0 0/ 0 

I Pursat 

46 Sampov Meas PH 0 0 8 0 0 8 8 0 0 8 1 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 a I) 0 1 0 0 

i Siem Reap 
I 

47 Siem Reap PH 0 0 35 5 4 35 46 3 3 46 9 81 6 4 10 5 4 9 4 3 7 17 0 1 

48 Komar Angkor Hospital 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 I) 0 0 

49 Solhnikum RH 0 0 6 0 0 6 7 0 0 7 1 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 

50 Kralanh RH 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 I) 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 

i Sihanouk Ville 

51 Sihanouk PH 2 2 15 1 0 19 20 0 0 17 0 36 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0 

, Stung Treng 

52 Stung Treng PH 0 1 4 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 

I Svay Rleng 

53 Svay Rieng Hospital 0 2 9 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 I) 0 0 a 0 

54 Romeas Hek RH 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 3 5 0 0 0 

1 Takeo 

55 Takeo Hospital 4 2 3 1 0 3 6 0 0 6 0 9 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 5 0 0 

56 Ang Roka RH 0 0 3 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 

57 Kirivong RH 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 

58 Prey Kabas RH 0 0 3 0 0 3 5 0 0 4 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1 Odd~r Meanchey 

59 Samrong PH 0 0 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 

60 Anlong Veng RH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Pamn 

61 Pailin PH 1 1 6 1 1 6 10 0 0 10 2 16 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 0 

, Preah Vihear 

62 16 Makara PH 0 0 4 0 0 4 3 a 0 3 a 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

: Kep 

63 Kep 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 a 0 0 0 0 a 
-. 

~ ...... TOTAL 51 52 410 40 26 303 535 25 19 377 71 680 111 82 193 34 23 57 37 27 64 170 2 31 

~ 
~.~ 
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